Class :F Y B.Com New Admi
Option F Y 1 is SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY —1 & II
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No.

10

11

12

13

14

15

Stud ID

AD202000403837

AD202000402147

AD202000400280

AD202000399169

AD202000398979

AD202000394955

AD202000394804

AD202000394672

AD202000394245

AD202000392970

AD202000392453

AD202000392384

AD202000401281

AD202000400333

AD202000400214

AD202000389573

EY.B.COM. SUBJECT LIST SP

Acedamic Year : 2020-21 First Term

First name Middle name
JAGDISHKUMAR SHAILESHBHAI
DEVENDRAKUMAR NANDKISHOR
MAHENDRA BIJALBHAI
UMESH HARESHBHAI
MAYANKKUMAR MAHENDRABHAI
BHAVESH DINESHBHAI
HASMITA JAYANTIBHAI
ROSHNI BHAGWANBHAI
FORAMBEN JITENDRAKUMAR
SHIVAMKUMAR DHIRUBHAI
GHANSHYAM NAGJIBHAI

NIHA DINESH

HETASVI VIJAY

SAGAR RAJESHBHAI
RAJ RAMESHBHAI
VISHAL FULAJIBHAI

Last name

PATEL

RANA

VANIYA

KALSARIYA

HARIJAN

VANIYA

BHALAKIYA

PARMAR

GHEEWALA

HIRAPARA

KATARIYA

RAGHVANI

KARNIK

JAMTHANI

GADHIYA

SHEKH

Enrollment

Gender Category Number

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

EWS

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SC

SEBC

EWS

SC

SEBC

EWS

SEBC

SEBC

EWS

General

EWS

SEBC

Date:

Option FY 1

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&11

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&11

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&1I
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& PUBLICITY —
I1&1I
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SALESMANSHIP
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& PUBLICITY —
I&1I

SALESMANSHIP
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I&1I

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
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SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&11

10-Oct-2020

Option F Y Z
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1I

STATISTICS
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11
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11
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11
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1I
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17

18

19

20
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22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

32

33

34

AD202000389231

AD202000389022

AD202000388710

AD202000394061

AD202000393977

AD202000392794

AD202000386777

AD202000390111

AD202000382932

AD202000386217

AD202000379998

AD202000381756

AD202000377481

AD202000376664

AD202000378506

AD202000399229

AD202000378197

AD202000375135

MAYUR

SUBHASHSINH

DHRUVKUMAR

MOGRABEN

ARJUN

BHAVESH

UDAY

SACHIN

VISHAL

MARZIYABANU

RAHULKUMAR

HIMANSHU

KAJALBEN

ROMIL

DIPIKABEN

RIDDHIBEN

AYUSH

AARYANBHAI

DULABHAI

NARVATBHAI

KALPESHKUMAR

KARSHANBHAI

DIPAKBHAI

DIPAKBHAI

HIMMATBHAI

BHARATBHAI

MAGANBHAI

MO

SHANTUBHAI

KAMLESHKUMAR

ASHOKBHAI

JITENDRA

JAMESHBHAI

JENTIBHAI

MUKESHBHAI

NILESHBHAI

AHIR

BARIA

CHUDASAMA

VASAVA

CHAUHAN

PATEL

KATARIYA

CHAUHAN

JINJALA

MANSURI

MUNIYA

RANA

VAJA

PATEL

PAWAR

SISARA

KANTHARIYA

VASAVA

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

ST

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

SEBC

ST

SEBC

SEBC

ST

ST

SEBC

SC

ST

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I&1I

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&11

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
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SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&11

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
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I1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
& PUBLICITY —
I1&10

SALESMANSHIP
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I1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
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1&1I
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1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
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1I
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FOR
BUSINESS-1
1I

MATHEMAI
FOR
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1I

STATISTICS
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1I

STATISTICS
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11

STATISTICS
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11

STATISTICS
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BUSINESS-1
1I
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11
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45
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47
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49
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52

AD202000376241

AD202000375344

AD202000374279

AD202000374269

AD202000372150

AD202000373931

AD202000372688

AD202000372187

AD202000377602

AD202000370775

AD202000368617

AD202000370330

AD202000356672

AD202000369542

AD202000373792

AD202000368407

AD202000372920

AD202000354352

JENISH

RAJVI

SAURAV

HETVI

RUTHABEN

DIXITA

GAYATRIBEN

JYOTIBEN

HARSHIL

JANVI

MIHIRKUMAR

VIMAL

SAKSHIBEN

VISHAL

HEMANTBHAI

DIYA

ANKURKUMAR

SUMITBHAI

ASHWINBHAI

NITINBHAI

SURESHBHAI

NARESHKUMAR

VIRSINGBHAI

BHIKHUBHAI

GANESHBHAI

KIRANBHAI

LALITBHAI

VIJAYKUMAR

ASHVINBHAI

HIMMATBHAI

JITENDRABHAI

BHARATBHAI

DINESHBHAI

ALPESHBHAI

SANJAYBHAI

SUBHASHBHAI

PATEL

KAKADIYA

GAMIT

SOLANKI

CHAUDHARI

GAMIT

PADVI

VALVI

THAKKAR

SHUKLA

SOLANKI

VORA

CHAUDHARI

SATANI

CHAUDHARI

GARASIA

GAMIT

VALVI

Male

Female

Male

Female

Female

Female

Female

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

SEBC

General

ST

General

ST

ST

ST

ST

EWS

General

SEBC

EWS

ST

General

ST

ST

ST

ST
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SALESMANSHIP
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I1&1I
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& PUBLICITY —
I1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
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I1&10

SALESMANSHIP
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1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
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1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
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1&1I

SALESMANSHIP
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1I
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1I
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1I
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1I
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1I

STATISTICS
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1I

STATISTICS
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11

STATISTICS
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11
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BUSINESS-1
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66

67

68

69
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AD202000353944

AD202000372185

AD202000371857

AD202000371606

AD202000370925

AD202000354204

AD202000353801

AD202000353679

AD202000395917

AD202000352521

AD202000350563

AD202000351885

AD202000386991

AD202000349438

AD202000350671

AD202000349824

AD202000349459

AD202000351462

VAISHALIBEN

OMKUMAR

MINAZBANU

JAYKUMAR

KULDIPKUMAR

ROSHANIKUMARI

PARTHKUMAR

PRATIK

NIVEDI

BHUMIKABEN

DIVYESHKUMAR

YASHKUMAR

RONAK

KRUTIKKUMAR

SHIVANGKUMAR

BHARGAVIBEN

SATAKSHI

MOHAMADABRAR

BALUBHALI

KANUBHAI

MO

ASHOKBHAI

AMARSINGBHAI

KANTILAL

RAMESHBHAI

PREMJIBHAI

GANGARAM

NATHABHAI

MAHESHBHAI

MANOJKUMAR

PUKHRAJ

SANJAYBHAI

VISHNUBHAI

ARUNBHAI

RAJENDRA

IQBAL

KOKANI

PATEL

SHAIKH

RATHOD

PADVI

CHAUHAN

PATEL

DHOKIYA

DAYANI

RATHOD

SHEKHDA

PANDYA

PRAJAPATI

RATHOD

RATHOD

PARMAR

PATIL

SHAIKH

Female

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Male

Male

Female

Female

Male

ST

EWS

General

SEBC

ST

SC

EWS

General

General

SC

EWS

EWS

SEBC

ST

ST

SEBC

General
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76
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AD202000348785

AD202000348495

AD202000346817

AD202000346787

AD202000345229

AD202000346224

AD202000346159

AD202000344020

VIREN

EKTA

DIVYABEN

URVASHI

PARESH

RAHUL KUMAR

DEVESH

DIPEEKABEN

DINESHBHAI

BHARATBHAI

RAKESHKUMAR

GULABBHAI

MUKESHBHAI

RAGHUBHAI

NARENDRAKUMAR

RAKESHBHAI

SHEKHADA

MUNJYASRA

PATEL

PATEL

DHANANI

TADVI

MISHRA

PADVI

Male

Female

Female

Female

Male

Male

Male

Female

General

EWS

EWS

ST

EWS

ST

General

ST
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