F.Y.B.COM. SUBJECT LIST SP

Acedamic Year: 2020-21 First Term

Class :F Y B.Com New Admi Option F Y 1 is SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II

Date: 10-Oct-2020

Sr No.	Stud ID	First name	Middle name	Last name	Gender	Category	Enrollment Number	Option F Y 1	Option F Y
1	AD202000403837	JAGDISHKUMAR	SHAILESHBHAI	PATEL	Male	EWS		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I
2	AD202000402147	DEVENDRAKUMAR	NANDKISHOR	RANA	Male	SEBC		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I
3	AD202000400280	MAHENDRA	BIJALBHAI	VANIYA	Male	SEBC		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I
4	AD202000399169	UMESH	HARESHBHAI	KALSARIYA	Male	SEBC		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I
5	AD202000398979	MAYANKKUMAR	MAHENDRABHAI	HARIJAN	Male	SC		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I
6	AD202000394955	BHAVESH	DINESHBHAI	VANIYA	Male	SEBC		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I
7	AD202000394804	HASMITA	JAYANTIBHAI	BHALAKIYA	Female	EWS		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I
8	AD202000394672	ROSHNI	BHAGWANBHAI	PARMAR	Female	SC		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I
9	AD202000394245	FORAMBEN	JITENDRAKUMAR	GHEEWALA	Female	SEBC		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I
10	AD202000392970	SHIVAMKUMAR	DHIRUBHAI	HIRAPARA	Male	EWS		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I
11	AD202000392453	GHANSHYAM	NAGJIBHAI	KATARIYA	Male	SEBC		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
12	AD202000392384	NIHA	DINESH	RAGHVANI	Female	SEBC		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
13	AD202000401281	HETASVI	VIJAY	KARNIK	Female	EWS		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I
14	AD202000400333	SAGAR	RAJESHBHAI	JAMTHANI	Male	General		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
15	AD202000400214	RAJ	RAMESHBHAI	GADHIYA	Male	EWS		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I
16	AD202000389573	VISHAL	FULAJIBHAI	SHEKH	Male	SEBC		SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I

17	AD202000389231	MAYUR	DULABHAI	AHIR	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
18	AD202000389022	SUBHASHSINH	NARVATBHAI	BARIA	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
19	AD202000388710	DHRUVKUMAR	KALPESHKUMAR	CHUDASAMA	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
20	AD202000394061	MOGRABEN	KARSHANBHAI	VASAVA	Female	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
21	AD202000393977	ARJUN	DIPAKBHAI	CHAUHAN	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
22	AD202000392794	BHAVESH	DIPAKBHAI	PATEL	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
23	AD202000386777	UDAY	НІММАТВНАІ	KATARIYA	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
24	AD202000390111	SACHIN	ВНАКАТВНАІ	CHAUHAN	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
25	AD202000382932	VISHAL	MAGANBHAI	JINJALA	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	MATHEMAT FOR STATISTICS II
26	AD202000386217	MARZIYABANU	МО	MANSURI	Female	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
27	AD202000379998	RAHULKUMAR	SHANTUBHAI	MUNIYA	Male	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
28	AD202000381756	HIMANSHU	KAMLESHKUMAR	RANA	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
29	AD202000377481	KAJALBEN	АЅНОКВНАІ	VAJA	Female	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
30	AD202000376664	ROMIL	JITENDRA	PATEL	Male	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
31	AD202000378506	DIPIKABEN	JAMESHBHAI	PAWAR	Female	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
32	AD202000399229	RIDDHIBEN	JENTIBHAI	SISARA	Female	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
33	AD202000378197	AYUSH	MUKESHBHAI	KANTHARIYA	Male	SC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
34	AD202000375135	AARYANBHAI	NILESHBHAI	VASAVA	Male	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II

35	AD202000376241	JENISH	ASHWINBHAI	PATEL	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
36	AD202000375344	RAJVI	NITINBHAI	KAKADIYA	Female	General	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
37	AD202000374279	SAURAV	SURESHBHAI	GAMIT	Male	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
38	AD202000374269	HETVI	NARESHKUMAR	SOLANKI	Female	General	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
39	AD202000372150	RUTHABEN	VIRSINGBHAI	CHAUDHARI	Female	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
40	AD202000373931	DIXITA	внікнивнаі	GAMIT	Female	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
41	AD202000372688	GAYATRIBEN	GANESHBHAI	PADVI	Female	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
42	AD202000372187	JYOTIBEN	KIRANBHAI	VALVI	Female	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
43	AD202000377602	HARSHIL	LALITBHAI	THAKKAR	Male	EWS	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
44	AD202000370775	JANVI	VIJAYKUMAR	SHUKLA	Female	General	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
45	AD202000368617	MIHIRKUMAR	ASHVINBHAI	SOLANKI	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
46	AD202000370330	VIMAL	НІММАТВНАІ	VORA	Male	EWS	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
47	AD202000356672	SAKSHIBEN	JITENDRABHAI	CHAUDHARI	Female	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
48	AD202000369542	VISHAL	ВНАКАТВНАІ	SATANI	Male	General	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
49	AD202000373792	HEMANTBHAI	DINESHBHAI	CHAUDHARI	Male	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
50	AD202000368407	DIYA	ALPESHBHAI	GARASIA	Female	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
51	AD202000372920	ANKURKUMAR	SANJAYBHAI	GAMIT	Male	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
52	AD202000354352	SUMITBHAI	SUBHASHBHAI	VALVI	Male	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II

53	AD202000353944	VAISHALIBEN	BALUBHAI	KOKANI	Female	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
54	AD202000372185	OMKUMAR	KANUBHAI	PATEL	Male	EWS	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
55	AD202000371857	MINAZBANU	МО	SHAIKH	Female	General	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
56	AD202000371606	JAYKUMAR	ASHOKBHAI	RATHOD	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
57	AD202000370925	KULDIPKUMAR	AMARSINGBHAI	PADVI	Male	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
58	AD202000354204	ROSHANIKUMARI	KANTILAL	CHAUHAN	Female	SC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
59	AD202000353801	PARTHKUMAR	RAMESHBHAI	PATEL	Male	EWS	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
60	AD202000353679	PRATIK	PREMJIBHAI	DHOKIYA	Male	General	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
61	AD202000395917	NIVEDI	GANGARAM	DAYANI	Female	General	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
62	AD202000352521	BHUMIKABEN	NATHABHAI	RATHOD	Female	SC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
63	AD202000350563	DIVYESHKUMAR	МАНЕЅНВНАІ	SHEKHDA	Male	EWS	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
64	AD202000351885	YASHKUMAR	MANOJKUMAR	PANDYA	Male	EWS	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
65	AD202000386991	RONAK	PUKHRAJ	PRAJAPATI	Male	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
66	AD202000349438	KRUTIKKUMAR	SANJAYBHAI	RATHOD	Male	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
67	AD202000350671	SHIVANGKUMAR	VISHNUBHAI	RATHOD	Male	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
68	AD202000349824	BHARGAVIBEN	ARUNBHAI	PARMAR	Female	SEBC	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
69	AD202000349459	SATAKSHI	RAJENDRA	PATIL	Female	General	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
70	AD202000351462	MOHAMADABRAR	IQBAL	SHAIKH	Male	General	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II

71	AD202000348785	VIREN	DINESHBHAI	SHEKHADA	Male	General	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
72	AD202000348495	EKTA	ВНАКАТВНАІ	MUNJYASRA	Female	EWS	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
73	AD202000346817	DIVYABEN	RAKESHKUMAR	PATEL	Female	EWS	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
74	AD202000346787	URVASHI	GULABBHAI	PATEL	Female	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
75	AD202000345229	PARESH	MUKESHBHAI	DHANANI	Male	EWS	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
76	AD202000346224	RAHUL KUMAR	RAGHUBHAI	TADVI	Male	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
77	AD202000346159	DEVESH	NARENDRAKUMAR	MISHRA	Male	General	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II
78	AD202000344020	DIPEEKABEN	RAKESHBHAI	PADVI	Female	ST	SALESMANSHIP & PUBLICITY – I & II	STATISTICS FOR BUSINESS-I II